
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 15, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $132,486 29
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $102,579 42
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $93,048 39

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $41,470 6
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $40,248 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,148 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $28,796 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $28,495 13
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $27,516 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $27,072 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $25,500 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,328 16
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $24,180 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,612 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $21,072 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,821 12
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,531 11
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $20,484 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,429 9
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $15,936 4
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $15,684 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,456 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,736 5
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $12,798 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $12,560 2
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $11,904 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,760 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $11,380 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $10,812 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $10,392 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,369 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,176 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $9,996 3
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $9,244 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $9,096 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $8,928 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,520 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,472 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,400 3
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $7,824 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,776 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,958 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $6,624 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,588 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $6,444 2
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Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $6,420 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,360 2
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $6,324 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $6,323 2
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $5,928 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,904 4
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $5,772 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,628 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,556 3
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Higgins, Suzanne M. Atlantic Financial Group, LLC $5,340 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,232 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,196 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $5,088 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,992 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,968 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $4,908 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,860 3
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $4,728 3
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,488 1
Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $4,471 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $4,296 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,296 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,296 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,068 2
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,056 1
Billinger, Keith L. Billinger Insurance Agency $3,891 1
Advisors Excel $3,888 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $3,852 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,708 3
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,526 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,408 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,408 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,312 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,204 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,180 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,116 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,024 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1
Slyh, Daniel P. Slyh Insurance Agency $2,972 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $2,916 1
Schmidt, Gerald A. Schmidt Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Taylor, David A. Taylor Insurance Agency $2,844 1
LeWinter, Paul J. LeWinter Insurance Agency $2,796 1
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Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $2,628 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Health Resource Advisors, Inc. $2,628 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Strong, Birago Strong Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $25,500 Ahlbum, Tim $22,152

Payant, Thomas A. $12,252 Bowes, Richard M. $11,904
Powers, Cathryn L. $12,240 Jaffe, Joseph A. $11,760

Lembcke, Julia $9,948 Sachs, Kerry $6,528
Rosati, Lisa $9,536 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $6,468
McGregor, Iyan L. $9,096 Geld, James $6,444
Bechtold, Edward H. III $8,916 Gurdak, Kevin M. $6,324
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $8,700 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $6,240
Frye, Rebecca L. $8,616 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $5,928
Lasman, David $8,520 Coniglio, John $5,904
Stevens, Jason $8,460 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,880
Barta, Francine $7,824 S., Kim $5,858
Mankamyer, Mary $7,776 Roper, Charles W. $5,772
Chard, Dani L. $7,152 Aarons, Neill $5,652
Capierseho, Daniel E. $7,096 Weiland, David $5,652
Bowes, Rick $7,038 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $5,628
Gilbert, Brian $6,958 Wynn, Michael $5,580
McCrary, Michael J. $6,840 McKnight, Robert J. $5,424
Garcia, Alfonso $6,768 Higgins, Suzanne M. $5,340
Franco, Salvador $6,744 Gorden, Renee $5,256
Sperling, Philip S. $6,744 Ahlbum, Jon $5,244
Joiner, Clifton T. $6,624 Heller, Mark $5,232
Ahmed, Nur N. $6,588 J., Nicole $5,232
Kempler, Gary S. $6,528 Westfall, Edward B. $5,148

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Zarins, Ivars $4,920 Seiden, Julie $4,471
Ottovegio, Xiomara $4,908 Pearson, Lisha $4,440
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,620 Stevens, Ray $4,368
Morgan, Jennifer S. $4,620 Askins, William T. $4,296
Kovacs, Michael $4,536 Botelho, Karin M. $4,296
Herrera, John S. $4,512 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Kane, David L. $4,488 Graves, Christine C. $4,056
Schauermann, Joshua $4,488 Hendrickson, Drew $4,040
Smith, Robert J. $4,488 Billinger, Keith L. $3,891
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,476 Harris, Allan M. $3,888

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

September 15, 2019

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Haass, David $3,852 Upthegrove, Gerald $2,868
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $3,840 Ha, Khoi M. $2,856
Smith, Brian E. $3,816 Scott, James R. $2,856
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,804 Golden, Darin $2,844
Cianflone, Thomas J. $3,792 Kozak, Iris C. $2,844
Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,792 Taylor, David A. $2,844
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,744 Ewing, James L. $2,820
MacOviak, Robert T. $3,648 Holzman, Robert $2,808
Otero, Vilma I. $3,624 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,796
Walters, Kenneth W. $3,612 LeWinter, Paul J. $2,796
Gratzon, Peter $3,516 Rush, Francine $2,796
Preuss, Diane J. $3,516 Regan, Victor W. $2,748
Lemar, Mike $3,480 Villarreal, John D. $2,664
Tourville, Richard R. $3,480 Boylan, Peter W. $2,629
Maisonet, Marcie $3,432 Adelson, Andy G. $2,628
Concklin, Todd C. $3,312 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,628
Fuller, Steven B. $3,312 Biederman, Julie $2,628
Coury, Robert M. $3,300 Casella, Carole J. $2,628
Moore, Marie $3,300 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Chapman, Kevin $3,216 Constantinoff, Karen $2,628
Gibson, Doris L. $3,204 Gordon, Aaron $2,628
Strehlke, James A. $3,180 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Murphy, Stacy $3,132 Jacobson, Sandy $2,628
S., Richard $3,132 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,116 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,628
Holeve, Bernard B. $3,048 Longo, Wendy L. $2,628
Buchman, Jeffrey $3,024 Maye, Stephen $2,628
Fraser, Daniel $3,024 Olsen, David T. $2,628
Klepner, Elliot M. $3,024 Rosenberg, Andrew R. $2,628
Moore, Daniel $3,024 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,628
Pancallo, Thomas $3,024 Schwartz, Matthew $2,628
Rheingold, Marc $3,024 Simon, Steven D. $2,628
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,024 Whyte, Clyde A. $2,628
Solomon, Tessa L. $3,024 Zum Tobel, Marc $2,628
Gonzalez, Dana $2,988 Armbrecht, Keith $2,592
Kayser, Kurt $2,988 Montgomery, James E. $2,592
Rotolo, Jessica $2,988 Bache, Robert W. $2,568
Wilson, Matthew J. $2,988 Gaab, Andrew J. $2,568
Webster, Brittany A. $2,957 Green, Maria L. $2,568
MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,952 Jones, John A. $2,568
Ranney, Eugene $2,952 Mazur, Thomas J. $2,567
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $2,916 Kennedy, Stacey $2,556
Schmidt, Gerald A. $2,904 Olson, Landon $2,544
Carvo, Andrew M. $2,868 Strong, Birago $2,544
Nitzburg, Joan $2,868
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